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

[NEW PRICE_
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sunken DR & large LR with cathedral |
ceilings & w/o to a patio to a 16 x 32
inground pool & hot tub areas. The country |
kitchen is large & bright. The master
bedroom has a three piece ensuite & w/i
closet. The basement is finished with a 5th |

DR, ceramics in fnyer kit & all

Krause* to view.

This 3 bedroom townhouse has been
| newly renovated & freshly painted by =
its owner. Upgrades include ceramic
floors in foyer, ceramics in kitchen with
‘new kitchen cupboards. Walkout from

Gorgeous three bedroom, all brick, ranch
bungalow set on a 1 acre parcel of land.
Features include 25x28 garage/shop with
additional buildings for storage etc. Lots of
parking. 18x40 inground pool with lots of

Sales Rep
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| Motivated vendors are willing to negotiate with
| Serious purchasers. A great opportunity to own a
| large home in the park area . . . an area of
| executive homes. Price has been slashed to allow
L you to decorate to your own taste. Large kitchen,
| huge family room, main floor den, plus 6
| bedrooms upstairs. Recent Pergo flooring on main
 level, skylight, ensuite includes huge jacuzzi &
| shower stall. 66 frontage. Where else can you find
 all of this at this price?
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Wbyot let

concrete decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen. = the open concept living room in a or EBUS blﬂ!d!ﬂ ot just
Property backs onto farmland. Other features = fenced backyard witﬁ loads of ¢ ‘me se‘l'l \gFJESgt of G eor etogun BJLIII d
include stone FP in LR, woodbuming stove in ?arenntala Basement is partially g
newly renovated rec room & office area, main { finished with 2 pc. washroom. This yours your dream home. The lot |
floor laundry, CVAC, hardwood floors in LR & ¥ townhome shows pride of ownership. is level & heavily treed

- DR, newer furnace, breakers. Priced at ‘Simply move-in and enjoy. Priced at t ' : . y i .
$389,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. ~ $134,900. Call Dave x,-ﬂu,a- to view. 00: _ Priced at $21 9,900.

5 AC. BUILDING LOT |
‘Call me today to view this |

||||||||

“VENDORS ARE
MOTIVATE
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OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY, MAY 24, 2003.
L -3 PM
27 DONAGHEDY DRIVE,

JUST OFF BARBER DRIVE GEORGETOWN SOUTH

T U Wy 8

Specza[ ruml mdusmal zoning would be
almost impossible now . .. BUT . . . we have
it to offer!! 2600 sq. ft. bungalow, 2
bedroom cabin, 1200 sq. ft. shop with heat,
hydro & water, extra detached garage.
Tremendous value here. All on a 3.3 acre

property with a stream at the front.
Drastically reduced from $585,000 to
$560,000. MAKE US AN OFFER!!



